
Cir. No. 226 

Date 

It is hereby notified to all concerned that the Internal Examination (Sem-I|) of UG courses B.A/B.Sc /BCom(Hons & 
MDS) 2025-26, under CCFUP pattern of Vidyasagar University will be conducted as per following schedule 

17.12.25 

18.12.25 

Time 
|1.30-12.30 PM 

1.00-1.30 PM 

2.00-2.30 PM 

3.00-3.30 PM 

11.00-12.00 NOON 

12.00-1.00 PM 

1.00-2.00 PM 

Jhargram Raj College 

Countersigned 

Principal 
Jhargram Raj College 

Subjects 
Botany, Chemistry, Mathematies, Zoology. 

Political Science 

English, Hlistory 

Bengal, English, Political Science, Sanskrit, 
Chemistry, Economics, Physiology. Zoology 

History, Physical Education 

Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics 

Botany, Physiology, Sanskrit 

Philosophy 

Bengali 

History 

Communicative English-2 

Library, Info. & Media Sc. 
Governance & Public Policy, 

Entrepreneurship & Development, 
Basics of Al, 

Nano-Materials & Application 

Paper 
Major-A2 & 

A3(MDS) 

Minor 
C3(MDS) 

Minor-3(Hons) 

Minor-3(Hons) 

SEC-3(MDS) 

Date: 09,12.25 

AEC-3 

(Hons & MDS) 
MDC-3 

(Hons & MDS) 

Room No, 
CH-10 

ikai 
Convenor 

LH-2 

CH-10 

LH-2 

CH-10 

*Links for the online exams will be available from Examination button under the Student's Zone tab 

of the college website- bttps:/irc.ac.in/ 

Jhargram Raj College 

LH-2 

CH-10 & LH-2 

LH-7 

Online* 

oql12425 

Internal Exam Sub-Committee (UG) (odd Sem) 
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