## Jhargram Raj College

Cir. No. 226

It is hereby notified to all concerned that the Internal Examination (Sem-III) of UG courses B.A/B.Sc./B.Com.(Hons & MDS) 2025-26, under CCFUP pattern of Vidyasagar University will be conducted as per following schedule:

Date	Time	Subjects	Paper	Room No.
17.12.25	11.30-12.30 PM	Botany, Chemistry, Mathematics, Zoology, Political Science	Major-A2 & A3(MDS)	CH-10
		English, History		LH-2
	1.00-1.30 PM	Bengal, English, Political Science, Sanskrit, Chemistry, Economics, Physiology, Zoology	Minor- C3(MDS)	CH-10
		History, Physical Education		LH-2
	2.00-2.30 PM	Chemistry, Mathematics, Physics	Minor-3(Hons)	CH-10
		Botany, Physiology, Sanskrit		LH-2
		Philosophy		LH-7
	3.00-3.30 PM	Bengali	Minor-3(Hons)	CH-10 & LH-2
18.12.25	11.00-12.00 NOON	History	SEC-3(MDS)	Online*
	12.00-1.00 PM	Communicative English-2	AEC-3 (Hons & MDS)	
	1.00-2.00 PM	Library, Info. & Media Sc., Governance & Public Policy, Entrepreneurship & Development, Basics of AI, Nano-Materials & Application	MDC-3 (Hons & MDS)	

\*Links for the online exams will be available from Examination button under the Student's Zone tab of the college website- <a href="https://jrc.ac.in/">https://jrc.ac.in/</a>

Countersigned

Principal

Jhargram Raj College

Stikari 09/12/25

Convenor

Internal Exam Sub-Committee (UG) (odd Sem)

Jhargram Raj College